
 

 Lincoln-Way SRA 

    - Melissa Jensen /mjensen@lwsra.org 

 Maine-Niles SRA 

    - Olivia Antosz / oantosz@mnasr.org 

 Northeast DuPage SRA 

    - Colleen Cline / ccline@nedsra.org 

 Northern Illinois SRA 

    - Ricky Esterquest / resterquest@nisra.org 

 Northwest SRA 

    - Theresa Waite / TWaite@nwsra.org 

 South Suburban SRA 

    - Katie Klimek / katie@sssra.org 

 Tri-County SRA 

    - Alyssa Feulner / afeulner@tricountysra.org 

 Western DuPage SRA 

    - Kirstyn Weber/ kirstynw@wdsra.com 

 Fox Valley SRA 

    - Lauren Clay / laurenc@fvsra.org 

 North Surburban SRA 

    - Susan Vinyard / svinyard@nssra.org 

 

     

 

Holiday Break 
Shadowing  

Opportunity 

For college students and interns  

interested in the field of   

Therapeutic Recreation  

“The New Professionals Committee (NPC) invites college students 

interested in the field of Therapeutic Recreation (TR) to shadow a 

New Professional for a one-day job shadowing experience at their 

local Special Recreation Association. 

 

The job shadowing opportunity can be arranged with the NPC    

member from the Special Recreation Association that the student 

chooses to visit. There will be a brief company overview, which will 

include an outline of the agency internship program and description 

of entry-level positions. 

 

Students will gain exposure to what a "day-in the-life" is like for a 

new professional that has been in the field for less than 5 years.  

Participants will get to observe a TR program, meetings, lesson   

planning and more. You won’t want to miss this opportunity to see if 

the field of TR is for you!” 

 

P a r t i c i p a t i n g  S R A’s  
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